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When looking for the convenience of cluster units 

but with a more traditional dining look, the Jupiter 

model fits the bill perfectly. The fixed frames with 

attached swivel chairheads makes the best use 

of premium floor space while allowing for easy 

clean up.

Jupiter  
Cluster Units
Vinyl Edge
Shell Seat
Seats, Table & Frame Included  /  5 Year Frame & Table Edge 

Warranty  /  1 Year Table and Chairhead Warranty  / Chair 

Swivel Included

JUWL002VESSADA

JURD004VESS

JURE004VESS

JUSQ004VESS

JURD006VESS

JURE008VESS

119 lbs.

153 lbs.

173 lbs.

154 lbs.

233 lbs.

335 lbs.

46.5”w x 44”d

60”w x 74.75”d

44”w x 56.75”d

60”w x 74.75”d 

96.5”w x 96.5”d

96”w x 56.75”d

Jupiter Cluster w/Vinyl Edge Table Top Unit  / 

Additional table edge profiles available.

Additional chairhead styles available.

For finishing options, see the 
Plymold Essentials Guide.

2 Seat ADA Unit

4 Seat Round

4 Seat Rectangular

4 Seat Square

6 Seat Round

8 Seat Round


