## **Jupiter Cluster Units** Vinyl Edge Shell Seat

When looking for the convenience of cluster units but with a more traditional dining look, the Jupiter model fits the bill perfectly. The fixed frames with attached swivel chairheads makes the best use of premium floor space while allowing for easy clean up.

Seats, Table & Frame Included / 5 Year Frame & Table Edge Warranty / 1 Year Table and Chairhead Warranty / Chair Swivel Included









## Jupiter Cluster w/Vinyl Edge Table Top Unit /

2 Seat ADA Unit	JUWL002VESSADA	46.5"w x 44"d	119 lbs.
4 Seat Round	JURD004VESS	60″w x 74.75″d	153 lbs.
4 Seat Rectangular	JURE004VESS	44"w x 56.75"d	173 lbs.
4 Seat Square	JUSQ004VESS	60"w x 74.75"d	154 lbs.
6 Seat Round	JURD006VESS	96.5"w x 96.5"d	233 lbs.
8 Seat Round	JURE008VESS	96"w x 56.75"d	335 lbs.

For finishing options, see the Plymold Essentials Guide.

Additional table edge profiles available. Additional chairhead styles available.



